
Published on University of Colorado (https://www.cu.edu)

Home > Current Program

Current Program [1]

August 2015 - April 2016

Schedule for 2015-2016 [2]

Contact List [3]

 

 

Campus-Specific Sessions

Colorado Springs [4]

CU Denver?Anschutz [5]

Note: Find monthly workshop agendas, assignments, presentations, and other supporting 
material under Resources [6].

You can contact any of the attendees or liaisons via email by clicking the names below.
Portraits of the 2015-2016 ELP Cohort will be taken at the August ELP retreat and posted 
here.

Boulder
Colorado Springs
Denver
Anschutz Medical Campus
System
Liaisons

https://www.cu.edu
https://www.cu.edu/
https://www.cu.edu/employee-services/current-program
https://www.cu.edu/sites/default/files/fy2016_schedule.pdf
https://www.cu.edu/sites/default/files/elp2016_contacts_web_0.pdf
https://www.cu.edu/sites/default/files/uccs_schedule.pdf
https://www.cu.edu/sites/default/files/ucd_schedule.pdf
https://www.cu.edu/employee-services/career-advancement-learning/leadership/elp/resources


Chris Bell [7] Paula Bland [8] Jill Dupre [9]

mailto:cbell@colorado.edu
mailto:paula.bland@colorado.edu
mailto:jill.dupre@colorado.edu


Yem Fong [10] John Gunther [11] Regina Houck [12]

mailto:yem.fong@colorado.edu
mailto:john.gunther@colorado.edu
mailto:regina.houck@colorado.edu


Alexis Macklin [13] Bob McLeod [14] Leysia Palen

mailto:alexis.macklin@colorado.edu
mailto:mcleod@colorado.edu


Laura Ragin [15] Kathleen Ryan [16] Greg Tucker [17]

mailto:laura.ragin@colorado.edu
mailto:kathleen.ryan@colorado.edu
mailto:gtucker@colorado.edu


Steve Vassallo [18]

mailto:stevevassallo83@gmail.com


Mathew Cox [32] Jaime Garcia [33] Mike Kisley [34]

mailto:mcox4@uccs.edu
mailto:jaime.garcia@uccs.edu
mailto:mkisley@uccs.edu


Nick Martinez [35] Jeffery Montez de Oca [36] Kerry Peterson [37]

mailto:nmartin2@uccs.edu
mailto:jmontezd@uccs.edu
mailto:kpeters2@uccs.edu


Soyon Bueno [38] Noelle DeLage [39] Jeffica Halliday [40]

mailto:soyon.bueno@ucdenver.edu
mailto:noelle.delage@ucdenver.edu
mailto:jessica.halliday@ucdenver.edu


Rose Segawa [41] Heather Underwood [42] Nelia Viveiros [43]

 

mailto:rose.segawa@ucdenver.edu
mailto:h.underwood@ucdenver.edu
mailto:nelia.viveiros@ucdenver.edu


Mark Earnest [62] Mark Evans [63] Joy French [64]

mailto:mark.earnest@ucdenver.edu
mailto:mark.evans@upicolo.edu
mailto:joy.french@ucdenver.edu


Jan Gascoigne [65] Meredith Mealer [66] John Moore [67]

mailto:jan.gascoigne@ucdenver.edu
mailto:meredith.mealer@ucdenver.edu
mailto:john.moore@ucdenver.edu


Jonathan Radin [68]

mailto:jonathan.radin@ucdenver.edu


Amanda Brodie [69] Ridawn Cummings [70] Tony DeCrosta [71]

mailto:amanda.brodie@cu.edu
mailto:ridawn.cummings@cu.edu
mailto:tony.decrosta@cu.edu


Bob Loosley [72] Mark Ostrander [73] Jack Waldorf [74]

mailto:bob.loosley@cu.edu
mailto:mark.ostrander@cu.edu
mailto:jack.waldorf@cu.edu


Erica Weston [75]

mailto:erica.weston@cu.edu


Andrea Cordova

Image not found or type unknown

Andrea Cordova [82]

John Frazee [83] Merna Jacobsen [84]

mailto:andrea.cordova@uccs.edu
mailto:john.frazee@colorado.edu
mailto:merna.jacobsen@colorado.edu


Doug Kasyon [56] Regina Kilkenny [85] Janet Lowe [86]

mailto:doug.kasyon@ucdenver.edu
mailto:regina.kilkenny@ucdenver.edu
mailto:janet.lowe@cu.edu


Erin Russell [87] Beth Otis? [88]
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